MAGNUS

CATERING EQUIPMENT

FEATURES
Dimensions (WDH)
Power

Gas consumption (G20)
Vat dimensions

Oil capacity

Weight

Packaging dimensions

Gross weight
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GAS STANDING FRYER, 15 L
FG15M

Ref: 1161.220.005
Magnus

Basket made in bright chromed steel, with nylon handles.
Structure made in stainless steel with high power burners.
Equipped with burner pilot flame, piezoelectric ignition for pilot
and a drip tray.

Safety tap for oil discharge.

375x650x845 (1100) mm
13 kW

1.37 m3/h

250x330x345 mm
14-15]

44 kg

390x730x1290 mm

64 kg
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