



**GAS STANDING FRYER, 15 L  
FG15M**

Ref: 1161.220.005  
Magnus

Basket made in bright chromed steel, with nylon handles.  
Structure made in stainless steel with high power burners.  
Equipped with burner pilot flame, piezoelectric ignition for pilot  
and a drip tray.  
Safety tap for oil discharge.

**FEATURES**

Dimensions (WDH)	375x650x845 (1100) mm
Power	13 kW
Gas consumption (G20)	1.37 m3/h
Vat dimensions	250x330x345 mm
Oil capacity	14 - 15 l
Weight	44 kg
Packaging dimensions	390x730x1290 mm
Gross weight	64 kg